1 Erika

2 Erin

3 Renee
4 Aubrey
5 Jessica
6 Kinsey
7 Alisa

8 Caroline

9 Jacqueline

10 Pam

11 Aspen
12 Edie

13 Guro
14 Julia

15 Malia
16 Jamie
17 Petria
18 Amy

19 Karen
20 LeAnn
21 Alena
22 Lauren
23 Emily
24 Ashley
25 Mary
26 Jessica
27 Jennifer
28 Kathleen
29 Heather
30 Selah
31 Julian
32 Jackie
33 Angela
34 Sarah
35 Allison
36 Kate

37 Coty

38 Morgan
39 Julie

40 Courtney
41 Caitlin
42 Sarah
43 Courtney
44 Julie

45 Megan
46 Ticia

2017 Grizzly Tri women overall

Ackerlund
Lyons
Swinson
Wall

Tapp
Remien
Wade
Lurgio
Gaertner
Estill
McHugh
VanBuskirk
Lindgren
Swingley
Seeley
Riter
Russell
Rosendahl
Edmonds
Wiegand
Lovi-Borgrr
Astrup
Mackenrot
Meyer
Burr
Kennedy-Si
Rutz
Snider
Barranger
Pesanti
Fee

Day

Bangs
Millar
Hupp
McGree
Hogue
Zimmer
Geddes
Hansen
Borgmann
Luth

Cota
Vacura
Heitstumar
Cliff

0:12:00
0:12:00
0:15:37
0:13:15
0:15:28
0:15:12
0:16:07
0:16:32
0:16:27
0:17:11
0:12:15
0:12:28
0:17:05
0:15:37
0:15:55
0:17:07
0:14:46
0:16:10
0:15:25
0:16:29
0:18:29
0:17:07
0:18:16
0:18:29
0:17:04
0:17:59
0:19:35
0:16:36
0:19:22
0:16:12
0:11:55
0:21:49
0:14:36
0:18:50
0:19:48
0:20:15
0:21:10
0:14:26
0:18:22
0:15:28
0:21:07
0:25:05
0:17:40
0:18:51
0:21:11
0:16:30

0:32:47
0:36:30
0:35:58
0:37:18
0:37:33
0:40:16
0:38:56
0:40:42
0:39:39
HHHFHEHHE
0:44:07
0:43:12
0:40:46
0:44:54
0:44:09
0:42:54
0:46:20
0:43:59
0:42:39
0:43:11
0:43:41
0:46:41
0:47:28
0:47:49
0:50:39
0:46:29
0:48:57
0:48:34
0:48:25
0:51:54
0:54:13
0:47:10
0:52:08
0:48:24
0:49:16
0:52:14
0:50:50
0:55:27
HHH T
0:54:.04
0:51:13
0:53:32
0:59:42
0:52:52
0:50:50
0:56:28

0:19:09
0:23:32
0:23:45
0:24:55
0:23:22
0:23:00
0:24:56
0:22:56
0:25:38
3:41:53
0:25:54
0:26:53
0:26:07
0:23:38
0:24:54
0:25:44
0:25:21
0:27:30
0:29:52
0:29:00
0:27:37
0:27:46
0:26:13
0:25:46
0:24:28
0:27:53
0:24:32
0:28:03
0:27:44
0:28:05
0:30:06
0:27:35
0:30:13
0:31:03
0:29:59
0:27:15
0:29:13
0:31:54
3:12:13
0:32:49
0:31:46
0:25:53
0:27:09
0:33:05
0:33:36
0:33:09

1:03:56
1:12:02
1:15:20
1:15:28
1:16:23
1:18:28
1:19:59
1:20:10
1:21:44
1:21:53
1:22:16
1:22:33
1:23:58
1:24:09
1:24:58
1:25:45
1:26:27
1:27:39
1:27:56
1:28:40
1:29:47
1:31:34
1:31:57
1:32:04
1:32:11
1:32:21
1:33:04
1:33:13
1:35:31
1:36:11
1:36:14
1:36:34
1:36:57
1:38:17
1:39:03
1:39:44
1:41:13
1:41:47
1:42:13
1:42:21
1:44:06
1:44:30
1:44:31
1:44:48
1:45:37
1:46:07

20 Female
30 Female
42 Female
24 Female
31 Female
35 Female
47 Female
39 Female
48 Female
46 Female
24 Female
54 Female
25 Female
50 Female
16 Female
24 Female
18 Female
36 Female
42 Female
28 Female
23 Female
24 Female
34 Female
19 Female
18 Female
34 Female
28 Female
23 Female
50 Female
23 Female
18 Female
31 Female
31 Female
38 Female
39 Female
36 Female
32 Female
28 Female
54 Female
29 Female
50 Female
21 Female
21 Female
49 Female
25 Female
19 Female



47 Hailee
48 Anna
49 Delaney
50 Chris
51 Sarah
52 Mallory
53 Jeri

54 Kaya
55 Sheryl
56 Colleen
57 lIsabel
58 Sarah
59 Sumner
60 Brenda
61 Sarah
62 Megan
63 Althea

64 Katherine

65 Terri
66 Jennifer
67 Carolyn
68 Terri
69 Lindsay
70 Erin
71 Britt
72 Julie

Barnes
O'Donnell
Rogers
Driemeyer
Kuhn
Ortego
Delys
McCutchec
Pulfer
Hueffed
Makman
Gaulke
LaValley
Baird

Boyle
Wyckoff
Gyde
Raker
Barclay
Thompson
Wiley
Chambers
Kindelman:
Swiader
Huffman
McGettrick

0:14:38
0:17:56
0:17:03
0:21:03
0:19:41
0:22:13
0:20:05
0:17:03
0:21:20
0:22:15
0:18:39
0:16:11
0:18:23
0:23:45
0:24:34
0:20:17
0:19:49
0:21:53
0:22:58
0:24:03
0:20:26
0:22:53
0:21:18
0:24:01
0:22:24
0:22:23

0:57:24
0:49:47
0:54:22
0:52:11
0:58:56
1:00:32
0:55:02
0:58:37
HHH
0:56:53
0:59:47
HHHHHHH
0:56:09
1:01:07
1:00:33
1:01:32
1:02:05
1:04:10
1:02:45
1:00:30
1:13:23
1:08:21
HHHFHEHHE
1:12:13
HHHFHEHHE
1:26:01

0:35:05
0:39:34
0:36:39
0:35:05
0:32:13
0:28:39
0:36:25
0:36:39
2:22:40
0:34:00
0:35:08
5:34:21
0:42:15
0:32:05
0:33:30
0:38:22
0:38:22
0:40:48
0:41:10
0:42:21
0:34:06
0:37:20
2:40:55
0:35:51
2:56:44
0:57:00

1:47.07
1:47:17
1:48:04
1:48:19
1:50:50
1:51:24
1:51:32
1:52:19
1:52:40
1:53:08
1:53:34
1:54:21
1:56:47
1:56:57
1:58:37
2:00:11
2:00:16
2:06:51
2:06:53
2:06:54
2:07:55
2:08:34
2:10:50
2:12:05
2:26:44
2:45:24

28 Female
38 Female
21 Female
51 Female
23 Female
31 Female
55 Female
16 Female
32 Female
52 Female
25 Female
21 Female
23 Female
52 Female
40 Female
29 Female
40 Female
26 Female
48 Female
52 Female
30 Female
47 Female
35 Female
39 Female
31 Female
31 Female



